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Price
42.84 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.61% (-0.27)

US9100471096
UAL

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

14,197 EUR
S&P 500

43.21 EUR (278)
43.35 EUR (277)
42.84 EUR
42.84 EUR
42.84 EUR
43.105 EUR
43.105 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9100471096&ID_NOTATION=80336362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9100471096&ID_NOTATION=80336362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=048b5c160972a8c5163e761cc754a04ab9a39b287ecf367b552191e78a001f15&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6fee4165f5059402&time=1721313499&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af9d93ddfadd384acba021ecb160461d774fc3b06194e0c3577e4ba4523c8f4b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89f6d07936e1c384e&time=1721313499&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0d1af6bbf1c4d9699a190600b6ecee40e6670a24a87c36618d78b866651c42d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9db5ac0fee0d750fb&time=1721313499&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4a894f9153e180d012bfb03b3db892dd1f67e1dc486f90deda29e35e5682904&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e3cd93191fa85435&time=1721313499&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f307906deedfb6e905402f8d19c3d11c315af451127e0bf9bc279dc5b3497665&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21a70ec32b0855fcd&time=1721313499&tool=RSC

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Details
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Price
42.84 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 42.26 EUR (126
45.56 EUR (70
44.80 EUR (116

41.83 EUR (98

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US9100471096
Symbol UAL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,197 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.21 EUR (278)
Ask (Ask size) 43.35 EUR (277)
Open 42.84 EUR
High 42.84 EUR
Low 42.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.105 EUR
VWAP 43.105 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.74% -11.87% +6.79%
Perf (abs.) +7.41 -5.81 +2.74
Beta 0.99 1.26 1.39

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

50.75 EUR (2024/05/15
34.60 EUR (2024/01/18

(2023/07/24
32.06 EUR (2023/10/30

51.58 EUR

_ T = D D D= D

Volatility 42.32 37.58 46.60

ERSTE

Group

All listings for UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 40.855 EUR 0.04 11
07/15
Tradegate 2024/ 11:26 42.985 EUR 0.03 7
0717
Stuttgart 2024/  15:00 42.39 EUR 0.00 2
o717
Nasdaq 2024/ 16:23 47.325USD 104.22 18,989
0717
Munich 2024/  08:01 42.895 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80336362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39370905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39386002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336360
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17
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2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17
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o717

15:30

08:09

08:06

08:20

18:00

14:29

12:30

08:08

49.37 USD

42.895 EUR

42.905 EUR

42.84 EUR

47.195 EUR

42.545 EUR

42.545 EUR

42.895 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303815325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80336361

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

UNITED

Contact Details
UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

P.O. Box 66100 60666 Chicago, IL
Telefon: +1 (312) 997-8610

Fax: +1 (312) 997-8610

E-mail: investorrelations@united.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward Philip
Anne Worster
Barnaby Harford
Carolyn Corvi
Edward Shapiro
James Whitehurst
James Aloysius
Kennedy
Laysha Ward
Matthew Friend
Michele Hooper
Michelle Freyre
Richard Johnsen
Rosalind Brewer
Walter Isaacson
J. Scott Kirby
Andrew Nocella
Brett J. Hart
Gerald Laderman
Gregory L. Hart
Jonathan
Roitman

Josh Earnest
Kate Gebo
Linda Jojo

Theresa Fariello

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investorrelations@united.com

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS INC.

Toby Enqvist Member of Executive
Committee
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